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May 
 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

9:30 S. School 
10:30 Worship 

7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study 
    

Serve - Mother’s 
Day inspired Diaper 
Drive for THCA 10-1 

SMLC parking lot 

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 Mother’s Day 

10:30 Worship 

 

7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
9:30 S. School 
10:30 Worship 

12:15 Council mtg 
Missal articles due  

7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 9:30 S. School 

10:30 Worship 
12:15 Social 

Ministry Team mtg 

7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
  

Ascension of 
Jesus 

Missal newsletter 
published 

  

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

10:30 Worship  
Memorial 

Day7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
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June 
 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

       

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 Pentecost 

10:30 Worship 
12:00 Potluck 

lunch  

7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
Trinity Sunday 
10:30 Worship 

12:15 Council mtg 
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 Father’s Day 

10:30 Worship 
12:15 Evangelism 

Team Meeting  

Juneteenth  
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 

10:30 Worship  
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 



Template © calendarlabs.com 
https://www.calendarlabs.com/word-calendar/   

July 
 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 

       

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10:30 Worship  
Independence 
Day 7am Online 

Men’s Bible Study  
     

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
10:30 Worship 

12:15 Council mtg  
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

10:30 Worship  
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

10:30 Worship  
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study 
     

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

10:30 Worship 
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study 
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August 
 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study 
     

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

10:30 Worship  
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
9:30 S. School 
10:30 Worship 

12:15 Council mtg  
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study 
     

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

9:30 S. School 
10:30 Worship  

7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

9:30 S. School 
10:30 Worship  

7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
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September 
 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

       

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

9:30 S. School 
10:30 Worship  

Labor Day  
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
9:30 S. School 
10:30 Worship 

12:15 Council mtg  
7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
 Holy Cross Day    

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

9:30 S. School 
10:30 Worship  

7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 

9:30 S. School 
10:30 Worship  

7am Online 
Men’s Bible 

Study  
     

 


