May

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study					Serve - Mother's Day inspired Diaper Drive for THCA 10-1 SMLC parking lot
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Mother's Day 10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study					
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship 12:15 Council mtg Missal articles due	7am Online Men's Bible Study					
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship 12:15 Social Ministry Team mtg	7am Online Men's Bible Study			Ascension of Jesus Missal newsletter published		
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
10:30 Worship	Memorial Day7am Online Men's Bible Study					

June

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Pentecost 10:30 Worship 12:00 Potluck lunch	7am Online Men's Bible Study					
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Trinity Sunday 10:30 Worship 12:15 Council mtg	7am Online Men's Bible Study					
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
Father's Day 10:30 Worship 12:15 Evangelism Team Meeting	Juneteenth 7am Online Men's Bible Study					
26	27	28	29	30	1	2
10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study					

July

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	1	2
3 10:30 Worship	Independence Day 7am Online Men's Bible Study	5	6	7	8	9
10:30 Worship 12:15 Council mtg	7am Online Men's Bible Study	12	13	14	15	16
17 10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study	19	20	21	22	23
24 10:30 Worship	25 7am Online Men's Bible Study	26	27	28	29	30
31 10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study	2	3	4	5	6

August

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
	7am Online Men's Bible Study					
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship 12:15 Council mtg	7am Online Men's Bible Study					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study					
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study					

September

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship	5 Labor Day 7am Online Men's Bible Study	6	7	8	9	10
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship 12:15 Council mtg	7am Online Men's Bible Study	13	14 Holy Cross Day	15	16	17
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study	20	21	22	23	24
9:30 S. School 10:30 Worship	7am Online Men's Bible Study	27	28	29	30	1